

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).10051-10052/2008

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.HALLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Sabharish, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.2 to file counter affidavit within four  
weeks.

List again on 10.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd