

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10051-10052/2008

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.HALLAN & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jacob George Panickasenthil, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the respondents have filed counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar