

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3686/2007
(From the judgment and order dated 23/11/2006 in SA No.904/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASSISTANT G.M. STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

C.A. NO.2287-2288/2010
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]
C.A. NO.5035-5037/2012
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 11/07/2013 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the cases next week for final disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|
|