

ITEM NO.21+25

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3686/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/11/2006
in SA No. 904/2006 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad)

ASSISTANT G.M. STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 2287-2288/2010

C.A. No. 5035-5037/2012

C.A. No. 10813/2013 (With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/07/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Devika Mishra, Adv.
Mr. MannoJ Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Veerendranadha Kasyap Ivaturi, Adv.
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Naveen Kumar

Date: 2014.07.12

13:07:31 IST

Reason:

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Samir Bhalotra, Adv.

Mr. Gursimranjeet Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.

2

Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Parakkar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 15.7.2014 at the top of the list.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER