

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2463/2015

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No. 110471/2018 in SLP(C) No. 36937/2017 is to be listed)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 36937/2017 (XIV)

(FOR DISMISSAL THE SLP ON IA 110471/2018)

Date : 10-01-2019 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR  
Ms. Shreya Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.  
Mr. Bharath Gangadharan, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR

Mr. H. K. Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List all these matters on 22.01.2019 for final disposal.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER