

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2463/2015

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER, STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 2287-2288/2010 (IV), C.A. No. 5035-5037/2012 (XVI)  
C.A. No. 10813/2013 (III-A)

Date : 02-03-2020 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Harshal Narayan, Adv.  
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.  
Mr. V.M. Kannan, Adv.  
Mr. Sambit Panja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR  
Ms. Shradha Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjaye Goel, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR  
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arun Mishra pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship, Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.R. Shah and Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.R. Gavai.

The appeals are disposed of in terms of the signed judgment.

Pending application(s), if any, shall stand disposed of.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
A.R-CUM-P.S.

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER

(Signed "Reportable" judgment is placed on the file)